
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2024

$1,404,325

$1,469,432

$1,929,890

$4,803,647

$326,403

$315,661

$383,473

$1,025,537

$954,757

$918,248

$1,119,359

$2,992,365

$1,235,382

$1,297,646

$1,545,345

$4,078,373

$857,439

$937,415

$1,116,046

$2,910,900

$49,492

$41,315

$49,558

$140,365Total YTD

March

February

January

TuroThe Hertz 
Corporation

National/AlamoEnterprise 
Rent-A-Car Co., 

Inc.

DTG Operations, 
Inc

Avis Budget Car 
Rental, LLC

* Amount is $0 when rental car company has not reported


