

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2024

	Avis Budget Car Rental, LLC	DTG Operations, Inc	Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co.,	National/Alamo	The Hertz Corporation	Turo
January	\$1,404,325	\$326,403	\$954,757	\$1,235,382	\$857,439	\$49,492
February	\$1,469,432	\$315,661	\$918,248	\$1,297,646	\$937,415	\$41,315
March	\$1,929,890	\$383,473	\$1,119,359	\$1,545,345	\$1,116,046	\$49,558
Total YTD	\$4,803,647	\$1,025,537	\$2,992,365	\$4,078,373	\$2,910,900	\$140,365

^{*} Amount is \$0 when rental car company has not reported